Poly carbon monofluoride lithium battery
Development of high energy density small flat spiral cells and battery pack based on lithium/carbon
monofluoride (Li/CF x) J Power Sources, 162 (2006), pp. 841-846, 10.1016/j ... Deeply fluorinated multi-wall
carbon nanotubes for high energy and power densities lithium/carbon fluorides battery. Electrochim Acta, 107
(2013), pp. 343-349, 10.1016 ...
Buy IC698ACC701 - DANTONA INDUSTRIES - Battery, 3 V, Lithium Poly Carbon Monofluoride, 300
mAh, Connector. Newark Electronics offers fast quotes, same day dispatch, fast delivery, wide inventory,
datasheets &  technical support.
The BR-2032/GUN is a 2032 3V/190mAh Non-rechargeable Battery, lithium polycarbon monofluoride
technology with PCB-pin terminals, high voltage of 3V - twice that of conventional dry batteries, extremely
small self-discharge for long service and shelf life, compact and lightweight, extremely high energy density,
very safe (poly-carbonmonofluoride lithium), ...
The BR-2032/HEN is a 2032 3V/190mAh coin-cell Non-rechargeable Battery features a lithium poly-carbon
monofluoride technology, PCB pins terminals, without insulation wrap and configuration type-H. Coin type
lithium battery is high energy, high reliability batteries for ...
Other articles where lithium-carbon monofluoride cell is discussed: battery: Lithium batteries: The
lithium-carbon monofluoride system has been among the more successful early commercial lithium miniature
batteries. It has been used extensively in cameras and smaller devices, providing about 3.2 volts per cell, high
power density, and long shelf life. Good low ...
Order today, ships today. BR-2032/BN - Coin, 20.0mm Lithium Poly-Carbon Monofluoride 3 V Battery
Non-Rechargeable (Primary) from Panasonic - BSG. Pricing and Availability on millions of electronic
components from Digi-Key Electronics.
lithium remaining in the spent battery. The key to disposing of a lithium battery as a non-hazardous waste is to
guarantee that it is fully or mostly discharged. Once it is discharged it can be disposed of as non-hazardous
waste. You can dispose of a fully charged or partially discharged lithium battery as a hazardous waste after
they are first
Product specifications of Primary Lithium Batteries, Panasonic Energy. Product specifications of Primary
Lithium Batteries, Panasonic Energy. ... These batteries have a large current discharge (high-rate pulse
discharge) relative to battery capacity, and are easy to find on the market for use as the primary power supply
of various devices. Search.
The BR-2032/HFN is a 2032 3V/190mAh coin-cell Non-rechargeable Battery features a lithium poly-carbon
monofluoride technology, PCB pins terminals, insulation wrap and configuration type-H. Coin type lithium
Page 1/4
Poly carbon monofluoride lithium battery
battery is high energy, high reliability batteries for a variety of applications.

LITHIUM - Coin Type Coin type lithium batteries are high energy, high reliability batteries for a variety of
applications. The full 3 volts in these high energy density batteries is about twice that of conventional dry
batteries. Panasonic coin type lithium batteries are available in two types: poly-carbonmonofluoride lithium
batteries (BR series) for uses that require extended reliability and ...
Buy BR-1/2AAE2PN. - PANASONIC - Battery, 3 V, 1/2AA, Lithium Poly Carbon Monofluoride, 1 Ah,
Solder Tab, 14.5 mm. Farnell UK offers fast quotes, same day dispatch, fast delivery, wide inventory,
datasheets &  technical support. ... BR-1/2AAE2PN is a poly-carbon mono-fluoride Lithium Battery have
accumulated a proven track record and figured ...
With a 165mAh capacity, it offers sufficient power for devices with low drain. The battery is small enough to
fit in small spaces, measuring 23.0 mm in diameter and 2.5 mm in height. Lithium Poly-Carbon Monofluoride
(Li-(CF)x) is its chemistry, which guarantees high performance and steady voltage across a broad temperature
range.
Lithium Battery Ref. No. CBRE-PSDS-01 Effective Date: January 1, 2016 This product is a consumer product
which is used in a hermetically sealed state. So, it is not an object of the ... Poly-carbonmonofluoride :
51311-17-2 . 5 ~15wt% Negative electrode . Lithium metal : 7439-93-2 . 0.9 ~4wt% Electrolyte .
Buy BR-1225/BN.. - PANASONIC - Battery, 3 V, 1225, Lithium Poly Carbon Monofluoride, 48 mAh, Flat
Top, 12.5 mm. Farnell UK offers fast quotes, same day dispatch, fast delivery, wide inventory, datasheets &
technical support.
Order today, ships today. BR-2/3A - 2/3A Lithium Poly-Carbon Monofluoride 3 V Battery Non-Rechargeable
(Primary) from Panasonic - BSG. Pricing and Availability on millions of electronic components from